
Medaillengewinner Landeseinzelmeisterschaften Nachwuchs
am 08./09.12.2007 in Prenzlau

C - Schülerinnen
1. Stefanie Deon TTC Finow- GEWO Eberswalde
2. Ina- Mareike Teuber TTG Brieselang
3. Sabrina Ahrens TSV Stahnsdorf
3. Belana Gawolek SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf

C - Schüler
1. Robin Jost Frauendorfer SV
2. Manuel Gawolek SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf
3. Sebastian Heinemann TTV Einheit Potsdam
3. Marcel Kohlbrenner Hohen Neuendorfer SV

C - Schülerinnen Doppel
1. Stefanie Deon / Belana Gawolek TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde / SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf
2. Mareike Hilla / Michelle Fichtner TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde
3. Sabrina Ahrens / Marie- Sophie Zamzow TSV Stahnsdorf / ESV Prenzlau
3. Jenny Langner / Theresa Lopp VfB Doberlug- Kirchhain

C - Schüler Doppel
1. Robin Jost / Manuel Gawolek Frauendorfer SV / SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf
2. Sebastian Heinemann / Marvin Grau TTV Einheit Potsdam
3. Marc Braun / Moritz Voß ESV Prenzlau
3. Marcel Kohlbrenner / Nicolai Rau Hohen Neuendorfer SV

A - Schülerinnen
1. Linda Diekow (TV) ESV Prenzlau
2. Christin Reiß ESV Prenzlau
3. Saskia Pfänder 1. KSV Fürstenwalde
3. Lisa Vogel 1. KSV Fürstenwalde

A - Schüler
1. Thomas Jannek (TV) MTV Wünsdorf
2. Markus Fricke Mahlower SV
3. Nico Wernicke 1. KSV Fürstenwalde
3. Janek Bensch Cottbuser TT Team

A - Schülerinnen Doppel
1. Linda Diekow / Christin Reiß (TV) ESV Prenzlau
2. Saskia Pfänder / Lisa Vogel 1. KSV Fürstenwalde
3. Shenia Polomoschnykh / Henriette Dinger SV Preußen Frankfurt / O. / SV Motor Eberswalde
3. Vivien Scholz / Xenia Steinorth SG Geltow

A - Schüler Doppel
1. Thomas Jannek / Markus Fricke MTV Wünsdorf / Mahlower SV
2. Janek Bensch / Oliver Plack Cottbuser TT Team / ESV Wittenberge
3. Marvin Babor / Klaas Hinz VfL Spremberg
3. Maximilian Neese / Sebastian Nisch TTC Finow-GEWO Eberswalde



B - Schülerinnen
1. Julia Preuß 1. KSV Fürstenwalde
2. Vivien Scholz SG Geltow
3. Stefanie Deon TTC Finow- GEWO Eberswalde
3. Katharina Schulz TT- Freunde Bötzow

B - Schüler
1. Marvin Babor VfL Spremberg
2. Philipp Neumann Hohen Neuendorfer SV
3. Leon Neumann Hohen Neuendorfer SV
3. Manuel Gawolek SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf

B - Schülerinnen Doppel
1. Stefanie Pohl / Maxi Brose TTV Wittstock / TTV Einheit Potsdam
2. Katharina Schulz / Jeanette Blatter TT- Freunde Bötzow / Hohen Neuendorfer SV
3. Vivien Scholz / Xenia Steinorth SG Geltow
3. Alexandra Römer / Isabell Muelbredt SV Calau

B - Schüler Doppel
1. Marvin Babor / Daniel Stephan VfL Spremberg / Frauendorfer SV
2. Alexander Grothe / Simon Knop- Jacobsen SG Stahl Brandenburg / TTV Einheit Potsdam
3. Philipp Neumann / Mirco Koschei Hohen Neuendorfer SV
3. Robin Jost / Manuel Gawolek Frauendorfer SV / SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf

Mädchen
1. Nancy Böhme 1. KSV Fürstenwalde
2. Claudia Freiwald TTC Finow-GEWO Eberwalde
3. Christin Reiß ESV Prenzlau
3. Janina Krüger ESV Prenzlau

Jungen
1. Marc Brendel ESV Prenzlau
2. Felix Ledwig 1. KSV Fürstenwalde
3. Patrick Schinkel TTC Finow- GEWO Eberswalde
3. Cuong Duc Nguyen 1. KSV Fürstenwalde

Mädchen- Doppel
1. Claudia Freiwald / Janina Krüger TTC Finow- GEWO Eberswalde / ESV Prenzlau
2. Nancy Böhme / Saskia Pfänder 1. KSV Fürstenwalde
3. Franziska Bombis / Stephanie Walter Cottbuser TT Team / SG Blau- Weiß Eggersdorf
3. Christin Reiß / Linda Diekow ESV Prenzlau

Jungen- Doppel
1. Marc Brendel / Cuong Duc Nguyen ESV Prenzlau / 1. KSV Fürstenwalde
2. Felix Ledwig / Jan- Eric Fredrich 1. KSV Fürstenwalde
3. Maximilan Franz / Arvid Becker 1. KSV Fürstenwalde
3. Hannes Rapp / Uwe Pönisch ESV Prenzlau / JSV Schwedt


